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DATE,DODOM,N,9AMOUNTPAIGAL,NFL,MPG,NMILES,NVEND,C,15 COM,C,59
### 45453.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0
### 45453.2 10.00 A 10.0 N 0.0 0.0 TS - Reg
### 45538.8 4.75 A 5.0 N 0.0 0.0 TS - Reg
### 45538.9 11.75 A 9.8 Y 3.5 85.9 TS - SU 2000
### 45693.8 5.00 A 5.6 N 0.0 0.0 TS - Reg
### 45693.9 13.00 A 11.3 Y 9.2 155.0 TS - SU 2000
### 45873.1 8.00 A 7.0 N 0.0 0.0 TS - SU 2000
### 45976.2 5.00 A 5.7 N 0.0 0.0 TS - Reg
### 45976.3 12.00 A 10.8 Y 12.0 282.4 TS - SU 2000
### 46225.7 17.00 A 15.3 N 0.0 0.0 TS - SU 2000
### 46452.0 18.50 A 16.7 Y 14.9 475.7 TS - SU 2000
### 46720.5 13.00 A 15.3 Y 17.5 268.5 TS - Reg
### 46993.8 14.00 A 16.3 Y 16.8 273.3 TS - Reg
### 47249.6 16.00 A 14.7 Y 17.4 255.8 TS - SU 2000
### 47505.5 10.00 A 11.6 N 0.0 0.0 TS - Reg
### 47643.7 13.00 A 15.7 Y 14.4 394.1 TS - Reg
### 47845.9 12.00 A 14.5 Y 13.9 202.2 TS - Reg
### 48064.8 14.90 A 18.0 Y 12.2 218.9 TS - Reg
### 48314.4 14.00 A 16.9 Y 14.8 249.6 TS - Reg
### 48538.2 16.00 A 15.1 Y 14.8 223.8 TS - SU 2000
### 48787.7 18.00 A 17.0 Y 14.7 249.5 TS - SU 2000
### 49011.6 12.00 A 14.1 Y 15.9 223.9 TS - Reg
### 49130.2 7.00 A 8.2 Y 14.5 118.6 TS - Reg
### 49407.1 17.00 A 16.1 Y 17.2 276.9 TS - SU 2000
### 49634.6 15.00 A 14.2 Y 16.0 227.5 TS - SU 2000
### 49884.0 15.35 A 17.3 Y 14.4 249.4 TS - Reg
### 50177.8 15.00 A 16.9 Y 17.4 293.8 TS - Reg
### 50433.7 14.00 A 15.8 Y 16.2 255.9 TS - Reg
### 50666.6 13.50 A 14.9 Y 15.6 232.9 TS - Reg
### 50912.0 10.00 A 10.5 N 0.0 0.0 TS - Reg
### 51060.9 15.00 A 15.8 Y 15.0 394.3 TS - Reg
### 51294.0 15.00 A 15.8 Y 14.8 233.1 TS - Reg
### 51520.3 13.00 A 13.7 Y 16.5 226.3 TS - Reg
### 51721.6 15.00 A 15.8 Y 12.7 201.3 TS - Reg
### 51926.8 15.00 A 15.8 Y 13.0 205.2 TS - Reg
### 52141.5 16.00 A 16.9 Y 12.7 214.7 TS - Reg
### 52350.1 15.00 A 15.8 Y 13.2 208.6 TS - Reg
### 52587.3 15.00 A 15.8 Y 15.0 237.2 TS - Reg
### 52806.3 15.00 A 15.8 Y 13.9 219.0 TS - Reg
### 53034.4 15.00 A 15.8 Y 14.4 228.1 TS - Reg
### 53276.1 16.00 A 16.9 Y 14.3 241.7 TS - Reg
### 53530.8 16.00 A 16.9 Y 15.1 254.7 TS - Reg
### 53774.2 16.00 A 16.9 Y 14.4 243.4 TS - Reg
### 53965.2 13.00 A 13.1 Y 14.6 191.0 TS - Reg
### 54175.6 15.00 A 15.3 Y 13.8 210.4 TS - Reg
### 54424.9 14.50 A 14.8 Y 16.8 249.3 TS - Reg
### 54646.0 15.00 A 15.3 Y 14.5 221.1 TS - Reg
### 54861.9 14.00 A 14.3 Y 15.1 215.9 TS - Reg



Sheet1

Page 2

### 55046.4 14.00 A 14.8 Y 12.5 184.5 TS - Reg
### 55232.0 12.50 A 13.6 Y 13.6 185.6 TS - Reg
### 55459.0 14.00 A 15.4 Y 14.7 227.0 TS - Reg
### 55693.5 15.00 A 17.1 Y 13.7 234.5 TS - Reg
### 55914.5 12.00 A 14.1 Y 15.7 221.0 TS - Reg
### 56155.0 14.00 A 16.9 Y 14.2 240.5 RR - Reg
### 56354.3 13.00 A 15.0 Y 13.3 199.3 TS - Reg
### 56595.0 10.00 A 9.4 N 0.0 0.0 TS - Reg
### 56763.1 16.00 A 14.8 Y 16.9 408.8 TS - Reg
### 57033.1 16.50 A 15.3 Y 17.6 270.0 TS - Reg
### 57285.9 15.00 A 13.3 Y 19.0 252.8 TS - Reg
### 57564.3 10.00 A 8.9 N 0.0 0.0 TS - Reg
### 57711.6 15.00 A 13.5 Y 19.0 425.7 TS - Reg
### 57908.8 14.00 A 12.6 Y 15.7 197.2 TD - Reg
### 58042.0 13.19 A 12.0 Y 11.1 133.2 TD - Reg
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